Druzynowe Mistrzostwa Mtodzikow 13-lat - Il runda
Ostrowiec Sw. - Gorzéw Wikp., 28,29 czerwca 2014r

Konkurencja 10 Dziewczat, 100m dowolny 13 lat

29-06-2014 Wyniki

Rek Polski Mtodz.13-lat 57.40 Sokotowska Diana JUBIA Gorzow Wikp. 26-11-2009

Punkty: FINA 2013

Pozycja Czas Pkt 50m 100m
1. Kossakowska Dominika SiKReT Gliwice 1:00.11 611 28.86 31.25
2. Wozniak Zofia UKS 307 Warszawa 1:00.86 588 28.97 31.89
3. Mazurkiewicz Barbara IKS Konstancin 1:01.70 565 29.90 31.80
4. Miodek Karolina Zabianka Gdarnsk 1:03.10 528 30.25 32.85
5. Cochor Izabela Ostrobramska Warszawa 1:03.78 511 30.51 33.27
6. Nita Daria Korona Krakow 1:04.08 504 30.91 33.17
7. Krauze Alicja WOPR Malbork 1:04.25 500 31.54 32.71
8. Serafin Magdalena Jordan Krakow 1:04.27 499 30.48 33.79
9. Litwin Andrea IKAR Mielec 1:04.28 499 30.88 33.40
10. Zaborowicz Julia Gornik Sosnowiec 1:04.32 498 31.28 33.04
11. tuszczynska Natalia Dwodjka Morena Gdarsk 1:04.39 497 31.15 33.24
12. Regulska Nastazja Ursynéw Warszawa 1:04.40 496 30.20 34.20
13. Musiot Natalia Aligator Gorzyce 1:04.46 495 31.41 33.05
14. Urbanska Paulina Stowianka Gorzéw 1:04.68 490 31.45 33.23
15. Wett Oliwia Sambor Tczew 1:04.78 488 31.51 33.27
16. Wotek Oliwia KSZO Ostrowiec Sw. 1:04.83 487 31.10 33.73
17. Piechota Karolina UKS 190 t6dz 1:05.00 483 31.81 33.19
18. Migsko Julia Neptun Stargard 1:05.03 482 31.23 33.80
19. Kordala Monika UKS SP 149 t6dz 1:05.11 480 30.99 34.12
20. Gotebiewska Dominika Ursynow Warszawa 1:05.18 479 30.68 34.50
21. Zekato Julia Barracuda Biatystok 1:05.20 478 31.44 33.76
22. Wagner Monika Salmo Zory 1:05.21 478 31.34 33.87
23. Ulicka Alicja DWOJKA Sochaczew 1:05.43 473 31.69 33.74
24. Krymow Natalia KP MZOS Ptock 1:05.51 472 30.83 34.68
25. Kaczmarek Adrianna Posnania 1:05.57 470 31.65 33.92
26. Sokét Zuzanna IKS Konstancin 1:05.69 468 31.12 34.57
27. Pogorzelska Laura SMS Galicja Krakow 1:05.77 466 31.23 34.54
28. Olszanska Martyna Wodnik Bielsk Podlaski 1:05.86 464 31.54 34.32
29. Maculewicz Oliwia Znicz Koszalin 1:06.01 461 31.96 34.05
30. Gasowska Martyna Delfin Torun 1:06.09 459 32.34 33.75
31. Mularczyk Paulina Ochota Warszawa 1:06.11 459 31.64 34.47
32. Dzialkowska Natalia NKP Bielsko Biata 1:06.18 457 31.46 34.72
33. Tomasiak Agnieszka Salmo Zory 1:06.24 456 31.34 34.90
34. Marczuk Zuzanna Neptun Stargard 1:06.28 455 31.34 34.94
35. Kalucka Natalia MKS Trojka Lodz 1:06.56 450 31.58 34.98
36. Koszela Martyna Zabianka Gdarnsk 1:06.72 446 31.85 34.87
37. Janusz Ewa SMS Galicja Krakéw 1:06.75 446 32.02 34.73
38. Osinska Wiktoria UKS SP 149 £6dz 1:06.76 446 31.88 34.88
39. Cieslar Zuzanna SMS Galicja Krakéw 1:06.81 445 32.22 34.59
40. Bochenek Anna Skalar Warszawa 1:06.91 443 32.40 3451
41. Sito Maria Aligator Gorzyce 1:06.95 442 32.11 34.84
42. Biegala Klaudia MKS Tréjka L6dz 1:06.99 441 32.29 34.70
43. Oleksy Aleksandra MKS Piaseczno 1:07.01 441 32.34 34.67
44. Solska Zuzanna GOS Raszyn 1:07.35 434 31.81 35.54
45. Ciruk Joanna Olimpijczyk Suwaiki 1:07.45 432 32.44 35.01
46. Soja Malgorzata G-8 Bielany W-wa 1:07.54 430 32.31 35.23
47. Mikotajczyk Julia UKS 190 +6dz 1:07.57 430 32.12 35.45
48. Swiderska Barbara Pingwiny Warszawa 1:07.69 427 32.17 35.52
49. Wicha Karolina KSZO Ostrowiec Sw. 1:07.71 427 32.63 35.08
Skrzypek Paulina MOTYL Stalowa Wola 1:07.71 427 32.61 35.10
51. Jedrych Julia Zoliborz Warszawa 1:07.75 426 32.22 35.53
52. Kowalczuk Wiktoria Juvenia Biatystok 1:07.78 426 32.84 34.94
53. Witkowska Anastazja ORKA Ciechanow 1:07.90 423 32.70 35.20
Migdat Maria Zabianka Gdarisk 1:07.90 423 32.33 35.57
55. tagosz Katarzyna Skalar Stupsk 1:07.95 423 31.47 36.48
56. Bator Aleksandra OSEMKA Os$wiecim 1:07.96 422 32.55 35.41
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Konkurencja 10, Dziewczat, 100m dowolny, 13 lat

Pozycja

57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.

66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.

74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.

82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.

92.
93.
94.
95.
96.
97.
98.
99.
100.
101.
102.
103.
104.
105.
106.
107.
108.
109.

111.
112.
113.
114.
115.

Balcer Julia
Durkiewicz Kamila
Hatka Wiktoria
Zajac-Wieckowska Julia
Czoch Ines

Frydrych Nicole
Peplak Julia
Btaszczyk Klaudia
Gondek Wiktoria
Mazik Maria

Ptachta Zuzanna
Matuszewska Katarzyna
Tylkie Karolina
Czornik Julia
Zielinska Oliwia

Zieba Gabriela
Jakowicka Aleksandra
Gragz Gabriela
Debicka Gabriela
Marszatek Anna
Kaczanowska Maria
Michniewska Anna
Szymborska Dominika
Gazda Zuzanna
Szeluga Wiktoria
Soliwoda Julia
Kaczkowska Anna
Mucha Karolina
Ratowska Julia

Sprus$ Marta
Stepinska Natalia
Wiktor Marika
Augustyniak Michalina
Augustyniak Martyna
Zaleska Adrianna
Baka-Borkowska Weronika
Hinc Weronika
Dmitroca Julia
Rogulska Maria
Kotwas Aleksandra
Petelska Julia

Zych Natalia
Marcinkiewicz Marta
Kowalewska Nadia
Peplak Aleksandra
Filipiak Katarzyna
Kamut Julia
Knapowska Kaja
Kempa Anna
Czypionka Anna
Sajnaga Kinga
Podsiadly Agata
Kuczynska Nikolina
Krupinska Laura
Albayrak Julia
Michalak Wiktoria
Kaleta Oliwia
Rybiriska Weronika
Furtak Beata
tukaszewicz Emilia

UKS 190 t6dz

Pigtka Konstantynow t.
SPARTA Bitgoraj
Wodnik Siemianowice SI.
Jagiellonka Warszawa
SP 63 Bydgoszcz
Jedynka Ozaréw Maz
Polonia Warszawa
MOTYL Stalowa Wola
Meduza Pajeczno
Kormoran Olsztyn
Osowa Goéra Bydgoszcz
Jedynka Elblag

Delfinek Bytom

MKP Szczecin

OSEMKA Oswiecim
Barracuda Biatystok
MOTYL Stalowa Wola
MOTYL Stalowa Wola
MKP Szczecin

Zabianka Gdarnsk

G-8 Bielany W-wa
Juvenia Biatystok

MOS Dabrowa Gérnicza
Kormoran Olsztyn
NAWA Skierniewice
Skalar Warszawa

SMS Galicja Krakéw
Ostrobramska Warszawa
Park Wodny Tarnowskie G
Korona Krakow
Kormoran Olsztyn
MOSM Tychy

Juvenia Biatystok
ORKA Ciechanéw
Ochota Warszawa
Rekin Bydgoszcz
Jedynka Ozaréw Maz
Zoliborz Warszawa
Warta Poznan

Juvenia Biatystok

UKS 51 Lublin

PSP Swim Ptock

G-8 Bielany W-wa
Jedynka Ozaréw Maz
MKS Tréjka t6dz
Ostrobramska Warszawa
SP 63 Bydgoszcz
MMKS Kedzierzyn-Kozle
MOSM Tychy

Wista Putawy

GOS Raszyn

Wodnik Bielsk Podlaski
Kormoran Olsztyn

GOS Raszyn

9 Kalisz

Zoliborz Warszawa
Znicz Koszalin

MUKS Lider Chetm
Warta Poznan

Czas

1:07.97
1:08.00
1:08.01
1:08.04
1:08.12
1:08.18
1:08.26
1:08.39
1:08.39
1:08.41
1:08.63
1:08.70
1:08.72
1:08.74
1:08.75
1:08.76
1:08.76
1:08.85
1:08.96
1:08.98
1:08.99
1:09.01
1:09.04
1:09.14
1:09.14
1:09.16
1:09.24
1:09.25
1:09.28
1:09.29
1:09.31
1:09.41
1:09.43
1:09.53
1:09.53
1:09.55
1:09.63
1:09.64
1:09.65
1:09.76
1:09.82
1:09.83
1:09.85
1:09.89
1:09.98
1:10.03
1:10.23
1:10.46
1:10.49
1:10.50
1:10.55
1:10.69
1:10.73
1:10.73
1:10.74
1:11.00
1:11.09
1:11.14
1:11.17
1:11.17

Pkt.

422
422
421
421
419
418
417
414
414
414
410
409
408
408
408
408
408
406
404
404
404
403
403
401
401
401
399
399
399
398
398
396
396
394
394
394
393
392
392
390
389
389
389
388
387
386
383
379
378
378
377
375
375
375
374
370
369
368
368
368

50m

32.16
32.40
32.86
32.56
33.00
32.45
32.76
32.72
32.84
33.08
32.72
32.92
32.83
32.20
32.96
32.14
33.14
32.57
33.34
32.33
33.56
32.98
33.18
33.72
32.88
33.07
33.82
33.27
33.36
33.77
33.24
33.07
33.23
33.46
33.57
33.57
33.56
33.42
33.36
33.11
33.77
33.20
32.84
33.78
33.29
33.16
33.51
33.77
33.70
33.38
33.53
33.39
33.50
34.32
34.07
33.81
34.02
33.57
34.06
32.71

100m

35.81
35.60
35.15
35.48
35.12
35.73
35.50
35.67
35.55
35.33
35.91
35.78
35.89
36.54
35.79
36.62
35.62
36.28
35.62
36.65
35.43
36.03
35.86
35.42
36.26
36.09
35.42
35.98
35.92
35.52
36.07
36.34
36.20
36.07
35.96
35.98
36.07
36.22
36.29
36.65
36.05
36.63
37.01
36.11
36.69
36.87
36.72
36.69
36.79
37.12
37.02
37.30
37.23
36.41
36.67
37.19
37.07
37.57
37.11
38.46
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Pozycja

117.
118.

120.
121.
122.
123.
124.
125.
126.

128.
129.
130.
131.
132.
133.
134.
135.
136.
137.
138.
139.
140.
141.
142.
143.
144,
145,
146.
147.
148.
149.
150.
151.
152.
153.
154.
155.
156.
157.
158.

160.
161.
162.
163.
164.
165.
166.
167.
168.
169.
170.
171.

173.
174.
175.

176.

Roman Magdalena
Z6tkowska Anna
Gorna Julia

Kacprzak Paulina
Bak Julia
Kawczynska Alicja
Konderak Martyna
Mazur Klaudia

Holak Marta
Potochacz Aleksandra
Wiodarczyk Agnieszka
Rézanska Zuzanna
Kapusta Kinga
Kotodziejska Aleksandra
Delijewska Oliwia
Pianko Wiktoria
Czech Wiktoria

Krél Wiktoria
Jackiewicz Klaudia
Domarnska Zuzanna
Krawczyk Jowita
Katek Karolina
Gniado Martyna
Kolczynska Helena
Fijotek Aleksandra
Skudlik Marta

Brozek Aleksandra
Majewska Weronika
Skiba Joanna
Leszczynska Aleksandra
Jankowska Katarzyna
Borzymek Julia
Gajda Zofia

Garnys Patrycja
Sierputowska Oliwia
Zabinska Kamila
Mandok Klaudia
Koczur Wiktoria
Kabanska Nicol
Golonko Aleksandra
Iminska Agnieszka
takwa Zuzanna
Mazurek Gabriela
Godlewska Natalia
Wolska Aleksandra
Schmidt Zuzanna
Sener Derya
Niemywska Kinga
Figacz Julia
Kusmierczyk Weronika
Majewska Matylda
Jackiewicz Dominika
Gabryszak Martyna
Wajcik Gabriela
Skorka Julia

Krél Patrycja

Kaletka Karolina
Lisowska Karolina
Polak Natalia
Marucha Julia

IKS Konstancin
SKARPA Lublin

Warta Poznan

MKP Szczecin

Victoria J6zefow

Warta Poznan

Jasien Sucha Beskidzka
Stowianka Gorzéw
Osowa Goéra Bydgoszcz
MKP Szczecin

Nielba Wagrowiec

Znicz Koszalin

WOPR Malbork

Dwojka Morena Gdarisk
Stowianka Gorzéw
Olimpijczyk Suwalki
MOSIR Wodnik Krosno
Warta Poznan

Polonez Wyszkéw

G-8 Bielany W-wa
Polonez Wyszkéw

G-8 Bielany W-wa
Aquatica Pawtowice
Kapry-Armexim Pruszkow
MOSM Tychy

MANTA Kochtowice Ruda SI.

MOSM Tychy

MANTA Kochtowice Ruda SI.

BUKS Warszawa
MMKS Kedzierzyn-Kozle
MMKS Kedzierzyn-Kozle
Polonez Wyszkéw

IKS Konstancin

UKS 190 £ 6dz

Znicz Koszalin

Delfin Torun

NKP Bielsko Biata
Victoria Kozy

MOS Dabrowa Gérnicza
Zoliborz Warszawa
Ursynéw Warszawa
MOSM Tychy

Korona Krakéw

ORKA Ciechanéw
Barakuda Starachowice
GOS Raszyn
Ostrobramska Warszawa
MKS Piaseczno

Skalar Stupsk

Barakuda Starachowice
Juvenia Biatystok
Polonez Wyszkow
Warta Poznan

Victoria J6zefow

MOS Dabrowa Gérnicza
Zabianka Gdansk

TKKF Szczygtowice
WOPR Malbork

Jasien Sucha Beskidzka
MOSM Tychy

Czas

1:11.30
1:11.40
1:11.40
1:11.41
1:11.45
1:11.50
1:11.56
1:11.81
1:11.82
1:11.84
1:11.84
1:11.85
1:11.86
1:11.90
1:11.91
1:12.00
1:12.02
1:12.06
1:12.08
1:12.13
1:12.15
1:12.17
1:12.19
1:12.22
1:12.24
1:12.36
1:12.42
1:12.50
1:12.63
1:12.66
1:12.73
1:12.74
1:12.75
1:12.96
1:13.05
1:13.14
1:13.16
1:13.27
1:13.31
1:13.47
1:13.48
1:13.54
1:13.54
1:13.57
1:13.59
1:13.67
1:13.77
1:13.78
1:13.80
1:13.84
1:13.91
1:14.01
1:14.10
1:14.14
1:14.48
1:14.48
1:14.70
1:14.87
1:15.04
1:15.12

Pkt.

366
364
364
364
363
363
362
358
358
357
357
357
357
357
356
355
355
354
354
353
353
353
352
352
352
350
349
348
346
346
345
344
344
341
340
339
338
337
336
334
334
333
333
333
333
331
330
330
330
329
328
327
326
325
321
321
318
316
314
313

50m

34.17
33.65
32.93
33.40
34.00
34.26
33.76
34.13
34.44
35.11
34.90
34.65
35.04
35.20
34.46
34.44
34.14
33.05
34.89
32.75
35.28
34.11
34.49
34.69
34.32
35.00
34.45
34.82
34.57
34.54
35.30
35.17
34.51
35.05

34.96
35.21
35.00
34.76
35.62
34.46
35.66
35.74
36.67
35.84
35.31
34.70
35.49
35.71
35.36
35.37
34.70
34.97
35.35
36.37
35.33
35.93
36.26
35.77
36.15

100m

37.13
37.75
38.47
38.01
37.45
37.24
37.80
37.68
37.38
36.73
36.94
37.20
36.82
36.70
37.45
37.56
37.88
39.01
37.19
39.38
36.87
38.06
37.70
37.53
37.92
37.36
37.97
37.68
38.06
38.12
37.43
37.57
38.24
37.91

38.18
37.95
38.27
38.55
37.85
39.02
37.88
37.80
36.90
37.75
38.36
39.07
38.29
38.09
38.48
38.54
39.31
39.13
38.79
38.11
39.15
38.77
38.61
39.27
38.97
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Pozycja
177.

179.
180.
181.
182.
183.
184.
185.
186.
187.
188.
189.
190.
191.
192.
193.
194.
195.
196.
197.
198.
199.
200.
201.
202.
203.
204.
205.
206.
207.
208.
2009.
210.
211.
212.
213.
214.
215.
216.
217.
DYSKW.

Tyminska Rozalia
Grabowska Wiktoria
Sieja Oliwia
Szubartowska Pola
Szymanska Oliwia
Bielinska Klara
Czerniewicz Julia
Ferenc Zuzanna
Hotubiec Klaudia
Serafin Julia
Winiarska Izabela
Skoczek Julia

Prus Florentyna
Kotowska Oliwia
Miskow Wiktoria
Klimczak Agata
Baniszewska Alicja
Sosnowska Milena
Brzykcy Aleksandra
Pietras Agnieszka
Czech Oliwia

tezka Aleksandra
Bigos Dominika
Jura Kinga
Czarniawska Malgorzata
Czerniawska Weronika
Ignaczak Natalia
Nowakowska Martyna
Wysokinska Agata
Kubicka Matgorzata
Michalak Martyna
Mysiorek Zuzanna
Jankowska Malwina
Buzek Emilia
Kaczmarek Natalia
Kalinowska Maja
tagownik Alicja
Warszowska Zofia
Kusy Roksana
Tatarska Julia
Gajdzik Roxana
Grzeszak Wiktoria
04

Juvenia Biatystok

UKS 307 Warszawa
MOSM Tychy

Rekin Bydgoszcz

MKP Szczecin

BUKS Warszawa
Kormoran Olsztyn
Olimpijczyk Suwaiki
SKARPA Lublin
Juvenia Biatystok
Ochota Warszawa

9 Kalisz

Meduza Pajeczno
Osowa Goéra Bydgoszcz
Stowianka Gorzéw
Piatka Konstantynow t.
Stowianka Gorzéow
SiKReT Gliwice

Osowa Gora Bydgoszcz
MMKS Kedzierzyn-Kozle
Gornik Sosnowiec
Polonez Wyszkéw
Delfinek Bytom

Meduza Pajeczno
Stowianka Gorzéw
SKARPA Lublin
Akwawit Leszno
Akwawit Leszno
Zabianka Gdarnsk
Osowa Gora Bydgoszcz
SP 63 Bydgoszcz
Neptun Stargard
Kormoran Olsztyn
SiKReT Gliwice

MKP Szczecin

Jedynka Elblag

Dwojka Morena Gdarisk
9 Kalisz

MANTA Kochtowice Ruda SI.

BUKS Warszawa
Aquatica Pawtowice
Stowianka Gorzéw

Czas

1:15.13
1:15.13
1:15.16
1:15.22
1:15.30
1:15.45
1:15.52
1:15.79
1:15.86
1:16.03
1:16.40
1:16.43
1:16.53
1:16.82
1:16.86
1:16.96
1:17.05
1:17.13
1:17.18
1:17.30
1:17.43
1:17.46
1:17.50
1:17.52
1:17.63
1:17.91
1:18.00
1:18.04
1:18.36
1:18.67
1:18.88
1:19.14
1:19.39
1:19.53
1:19.89
1:20.54
1:20.66
1:21.49
1:24.39
1:25.02
1:27.42

Pkt.

312
312
312
311
310
309
308
304
304
302
297
297
296
292
292
291
290
289
288
287
285
285
285
284
283
280
279
279
275
272
270
267
265
263
260
254
252
245
220
215
198

50m

35.87
35.25
36.02
36.43
35.80
36.51
34.26
36.56
36.03
36.50
36.37
36.96
35.97
35.27
36.66
37.11
36.56
36.60
36.65
37.04
36.20
39.08
37.44
36.56
37.21
36.86
38.72
39.02
37.44
37.85
37.67
37.77
1:19.39
36.33
38.11
37.60
39.03

38.44
39.83
41.37

100m

39.26
39.88
39.14
38.79
39.50
38.94
41.26
39.23
39.83
39.53
40.03
39.47
40.56
41.55
40.20
39.85
40.49
40.53
40.53
40.26
41.23
38.38
40.06
40.96
40.42
41.05
39.28
39.02
40.92
40.82
41.21
41.37

43.20
41.78
42.94
41.63

45.95
45.19
46.05
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